
Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational Boys HS - September 21 2024

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Ontario 00:17:48.67 64

2 Ashland 00:18:30.97 101

3 Upper Sandusky 00:18:40.36 114

4 Bellevue 00:18:46.51 138

5 Marion Harding 00:19:09.21 165

6 New London 00:18:57.88 169

7 Northmor 00:19:00.46 180

8 Vermilion 00:18:54.32 183

9 Triway 00:19:27.19 198

10 Pleasant 00:22:09.11 227

11 Shelby 00:19:52.19 248

12 Crestview 00:20:40.71 280

13 Clear Fork 00:22:04.97 317

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational Boys HS - September 21 2024

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Ontario 00:17:48.67 14 64

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 1597 Dean Morrison 00:16:51.27 2

2 3 1601 Xavier Trent 00:16:52.00 3

3 10 1590 Rylan Baker 00:17:46.70 10

4 22 1592 Ashton Drozda 00:18:37.71 22

5 27 1602 Michael Ward 00:18:55.68 27

6 42 1595 Liam Hershberger 00:19:23.75 (42)

7 52 1599 Remington Schroeder 00:19:36.51 (52)

2 Ashland 00:18:30.97 23 101

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 1525 Chaden Sampson 00:17:30.82 5

2 16 1528 Hunter Smith 00:18:22.21 16

3 23 1506 Cameron Arbaugh 00:18:45.48 23

4 28 1518 Owen Lemon 00:18:58.13 28

5 29 1523 Ethan Robinson 00:18:58.19 29

6 38 1530 Asher Stefaniuk 00:19:14.26 (38)

7 54 1507 Connor Arbaugh 00:19:40.81 (54)

3 Upper Sandusky 00:18:40.36 13 114

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 1645 Bryce Weyand 00:18:15.51 15

2 19 1633 Abraham Baldwin 00:18:25.66 19

3 24 1632 Franklin Arnold 00:18:48.46 24

4 25 1638 Henry Minehart 00:18:48.60 25

5 31 1636 Andrew Leightey 00:19:03.57 31

6 37 1640 Jameson Reile 00:19:13.76 (37)

7 62 1635 Javen Coburn 00:20:25.47 (61)

4 Bellevue 00:18:46.51 11 138

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 1539 Alex Lovins 00:17:57.37 13

2 17 1541 Brock Meacham 00:18:22.53 17

3 32 1538 James Henderson 00:19:04.64 32

4 35 1543 Owen Panyard 00:19:06.28 35

5 41 1540 Austin Lovins 00:19:21.71 41

6 51 1545 Benny Wright 00:19:33.95 (51)

7 72 1534 Joey Baily 00:21:03.06 (66)

5 Marion Harding 00:19:09.21 9 165

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 1566 Andrew Tackett 00:17:51.75 12

2 20 1567 Peyton Ward 00:18:29.17 20

3 21 1565 Sebastian Swihart 00:18:31.13 21

4 44 1563 Jackson Peters 00:19:25.36 44

5 79 1560 Brody DeHaven 00:21:28.64 68

6 87 1568 Franklin Weaver 00:21:56.88 (72)

7 116 1562 Harrison Owings 00:24:19.89 (83)

6 New London 00:18:57.88 11 169

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 1570 Carter Hicks 00:17:44.08 9

2 26 1573 Fritz McCully 00:18:49.40 26
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Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational Boys HS - September 21 2024

3 30 1578 Ryan Twining 00:19:01.57 30

4 49 1569 Jackson Geist 00:19:31.82 49

5 55 1576 Jaxson Schaffer 00:19:42.51 55

6 70 1575 Aiden Ruggles 00:20:54.22 (64)

7 75 1577 Shane Speicher 00:21:11.55 (67)

7 Northmor 00:19:00.46 7 180

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 1581 David Blunk 00:17:24.91 4

2 33 1589 Owen Yunker 00:19:05.21 33

3 40 1582 Dane Creswell 00:19:20.79 40

4 50 1587 Carter Thomas 00:19:32.39 50

5 53 1586 Anthony Scheibe 00:19:39.00 53

6 69 1588 Elliot Wall 00:20:47.98 (63)

7 82 1585 Markus Parsons 00:21:40.65 (71)

8 Vermilion 00:18:54.32 9 183

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1655 Joseph Webb 00:16:48.15 1

2 7 1648 Daniel Grisel 00:17:36.26 7

3 58 1651 Zane Lassen 00:19:59.91 57

4 59 1654 Collin Trimble 00:20:00.03 58

5 61 1646 Collin Angney 00:20:07.23 60

6 80 1647 Cole Eschenauer 00:21:34.74 (69)

7 97 1649 Ashton Juszczyk 00:22:40.67 (77)

9 Triway 00:19:27.19 8 198

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 1625 Kaden Hilty 00:17:40.03 8

2 11 1630 Brady Speicher 00:17:50.86 11

3 46 1623 Zade Fletcher 00:19:30.28 46

4 60 1631 Josiah Styer 00:20:01.65 59

5 90 1627 Aiden Rusmisel 00:22:13.14 74

6 107 1629 Anthony Sidle 00:23:17.46 (80)

7 118 1626 Seth McTheny 00:24:52.07 (84)

10 Pleasant 00:22:09.11 5 227

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 1606 Will Lichtenberger 00:17:33.32 6

2 14 1607 Elijah McGinniss 00:18:06.00 14

3 39 1608 Jacob Meyers 00:19:19.67 39

4 113 1610 Nathan Wagenblast 00:23:45.74 81

5 131 1604 Ethan Cress 00:32:00.83 87

11 Shelby 00:19:52.19 11 248

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 1618 Zane Robinson 00:18:25.12 18

2 47 1617 Evan Reed 00:19:30.51 47

3 56 1620 Keegan Sensmeier 00:19:49.54 56

4 65 1612 Sawyer Eshleman 00:20:37.28 62

5 71 1621 Anthony Tackett 00:20:58.51 65

6 81 1614 Kaiden Parsons 00:21:39.57 (70)

7 93 1616 Casey Redden 00:22:32.60 (75)

12 Crestview 00:20:40.71 7 280

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 36 1554 Wyatt Love 00:19:08.53 36

2 45 1555 Isaac McFarland 00:19:28.21 45
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Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational Boys HS - September 21 2024

3 48 1553 Brant Leidigh 00:19:31.24 48

4 89 1557 Jackson VanScyoc 00:22:11.63 73

5 102 1556 Logan Robinson 00:23:03.93 78

6 115 1558 Zander Washburn 00:24:18.21 (82)

7 130 1552 Titus Kelley 00:30:34.52 (86)

13 Clear Fork 00:22:04.97 5 317

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 34 1546 Tobin Amos 00:19:05.66 34

2 43 1548 Peyton Freitag 00:19:24.69 43

3 96 1550 Adam Wallis 00:22:37.50 76

4 106 1547 Hansen Dornbirer 00:23:14.59 79

5 122 1549 Cole Sellers 00:26:02.43 85
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Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational Boys HS - September 21 2024

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1655 Joseph Webb SR 00:16:48.15 Vermilion

2 2 1597 Dean Morrison SR 00:16:51.27 Ontario

3 3 1601 Xavier Trent JR 00:16:52.00 Ontario

4 4 1581 David Blunk JR 00:17:24.91 Northmor

5 5 1525 Chaden Sampson SR 00:17:30.82 Ashland

6 6 1606 Will Lichtenberger SR 00:17:33.32 Pleasant

7 7 1648 Daniel Grisel SR 00:17:36.26 Vermilion

8 8 1625 Kaden Hilty SO 00:17:40.03 Triway

9 9 1570 Carter Hicks FR 00:17:44.08 New London

10 10 1590 Rylan Baker JR 00:17:46.70 Ontario

11 11 1630 Brady Speicher SO 00:17:50.86 Triway

12 12 1566 Andrew Tackett SO 00:17:51.75 Marion Harding

13 13 1539 Alex Lovins SR 00:17:57.37 Bellevue

14 14 1607 Elijah McGinniss SR 00:18:06.00 Pleasant

15 15 1645 Bryce Weyand SO 00:18:15.51 Upper Sandusky

16 16 1528 Hunter Smith SO 00:18:22.21 Ashland

17 17 1541 Brock Meacham JR 00:18:22.53 Bellevue

18 18 1618 Zane Robinson SR 00:18:25.12 Shelby

19 19 1633 Abraham Baldwin SR 00:18:25.66 Upper Sandusky

20 20 1567 Peyton Ward SR 00:18:29.17 Marion Harding

21 21 1565 Sebastian Swihart SR 00:18:31.13 Marion Harding

22 22 1592 Ashton Drozda JR 00:18:37.71 Ontario

23 23 1506 Cameron Arbaugh SR 00:18:45.48 Ashland

24 24 1632 Franklin Arnold FR 00:18:48.46 Upper Sandusky

25 25 1638 Henry Minehart SO 00:18:48.60 Upper Sandusky

26 26 1573 Fritz McCully SO 00:18:49.40 New London

27 27 1602 Michael Ward JR 00:18:55.68 Ontario

28 28 1518 Owen Lemon SR 00:18:58.13 Ashland

29 29 1523 Ethan Robinson SO 00:18:58.19 Ashland

30 30 1578 Ryan Twining SO 00:19:01.57 New London

31 31 1636 Andrew Leightey FR 00:19:03.57 Upper Sandusky

32 32 1538 James Henderson SR 00:19:04.64 Bellevue

33 33 1589 Owen Yunker SR 00:19:05.21 Northmor

34 34 1546 Tobin Amos JR 00:19:05.66 Clear Fork

35 35 1543 Owen Panyard SO 00:19:06.28 Bellevue

36 36 1554 Wyatt Love SO 00:19:08.53 Crestview

37 (37) 1640 Jameson Reile SR 00:19:13.76 Upper Sandusky

38 (38) 1530 Asher Stefaniuk SR 00:19:14.26 Ashland

39 39 1608 Jacob Meyers SO 00:19:19.67 Pleasant

40 40 1582 Dane Creswell JR 00:19:20.79 Northmor

41 41 1540 Austin Lovins SO 00:19:21.71 Bellevue

42 (42) 1595 Liam Hershberger FR 00:19:23.75 Ontario

43 43 1548 Peyton Freitag SO 00:19:24.69 Clear Fork

44 44 1563 Jackson Peters SO 00:19:25.36 Marion Harding

45 45 1555 Isaac McFarland FR 00:19:28.21 Crestview

46 46 1623 Zade Fletcher SO 00:19:30.28 Triway

47 47 1617 Evan Reed SR 00:19:30.51 Shelby

48 48 1553 Brant Leidigh FR 00:19:31.24 Crestview

49 49 1569 Jackson Geist SO 00:19:31.82 New London

50 50 1587 Carter Thomas SO 00:19:32.39 Northmor

51 (51) 1545 Benny Wright SR 00:19:33.95 Bellevue
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Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational Boys HS - September 21 2024

52 (52) 1599 Remington Schroeder JR 00:19:36.51 Ontario

53 53 1586 Anthony Scheibe SO 00:19:39.00 Northmor

54 (54) 1507 Connor Arbaugh SR 00:19:40.81 Ashland

55 55 1576 Jaxson Schaffer JR 00:19:42.51 New London

56 56 1620 Keegan Sensmeier JR 00:19:49.54 Shelby

57 0 1515 Britton Kubasek JR 00:19:58.71 Ashland

58 57 1651 Zane Lassen SR 00:19:59.91 Vermilion

59 58 1654 Collin Trimble SR 00:20:00.03 Vermilion

60 59 1631 Josiah Styer SR 00:20:01.65 Triway

61 60 1646 Collin Angney SR 00:20:07.23 Vermilion

62 (61) 1635 Javen Coburn JR 00:20:25.47 Upper Sandusky

63 0 1600 Jake Seymour JR 00:20:30.52 Ontario

64 0 1510 Miles Barnhart SO 00:20:31.81 Ashland

65 62 1612 Sawyer Eshleman SO 00:20:37.28 Shelby

66 0 1643 Ethan Shoemaker JR 00:20:38.69 Upper Sandusky

67 0 1520 Oscar Parillo FR 00:20:43.32 Ashland

68 0 1511 Brayden Burgett SO 00:20:45.37 Ashland

69 (63) 1588 Elliot Wall SR 00:20:47.98 Northmor

70 (64) 1575 Aiden Ruggles SR 00:20:54.22 New London

71 65 1621 Anthony Tackett FR 00:20:58.51 Shelby

72 (66) 1534 Joey Baily SR 00:21:03.06 Bellevue

73 0 1519 Connor Morgan SO 00:21:08.80 Ashland

74 0 1593 Gavin Dunn SR 00:21:11.42 Ontario

75 (67) 1577 Shane Speicher JR 00:21:11.55 New London

76 0 1522 Josh Ramsdell SO 00:21:19.65 Ashland

77 0 1571 Tate Landis SR 00:21:19.78 New London

78 0 1532 Emrick Wentworth SO 00:21:25.74 Ashland

79 68 1560 Brody DeHaven SO 00:21:28.64 Marion Harding

80 (69) 1647 Cole Eschenauer SR 00:21:34.74 Vermilion

81 (70) 1614 Kaiden Parsons SR 00:21:39.57 Shelby

82 (71) 1585 Markus Parsons FR 00:21:40.65 Northmor

83 0 1514 Evan Hockman SO 00:21:42.35 Ashland

84 0 1513 Bryce Cool FR 00:21:43.40 Ashland

85 0 1639 Carter Pohlman FR 00:21:47.67 Upper Sandusky

86 0 1574 Kaden McMaster JR 00:21:53.00 New London

87 (72) 1568 Franklin Weaver SO 00:21:56.88 Marion Harding

88 0 1598 Jacob Palmer JR 00:22:06.37 Ontario

89 73 1557 Jackson VanScyoc FR 00:22:11.63 Crestview

90 74 1627 Aiden Rusmisel SO 00:22:13.14 Triway

91 0 1529 Bekum Spieldenner JR 00:22:25.33 Ashland

92 0 1524 Altin Rowland SR 00:22:29.99 Ashland

93 (75) 1616 Casey Redden JR 00:22:32.60 Shelby

94 0 1516 Elijah Kyser FR 00:22:33.96 Ashland

95 0 1613 Jamison Keiser JR 00:22:34.67 Shelby

96 76 1550 Adam Wallis JR 00:22:37.50 Clear Fork

97 (77) 1649 Ashton Juszczyk JR 00:22:40.67 Vermilion

98 0 1536 Layne Begley SR 00:22:51.30 Bellevue

99 0 1531 Reese Walk SO 00:22:54.77 Ashland

100 0 1572 Trace Landis SO 00:22:56.65 New London

101 0 1594 Mason Egner JR 00:23:03.80 Ontario

102 78 1556 Logan Robinson FR 00:23:03.93 Crestview

103 0 1603 Mason Wilkerson FR 00:23:12.47 Ontario

104 0 1611 Arthur Cain SR 00:23:12.52 Shelby

105 0 1634 Wyatt Barrett FR 00:23:12.84 Upper Sandusky
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Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational Boys HS - September 21 2024

106 79 1547 Hansen Dornbirer JR 00:23:14.59 Clear Fork

107 (80) 1629 Anthony Sidle JR 00:23:17.46 Triway

108 0 1615 Paxton Putnam SO 00:23:21.63 Shelby

109 0 1526 Carter Schneeg SO 00:23:32.02 Ashland

110 0 1644 Nicholas Voorheis FR 00:23:34.43 Upper Sandusky

111 0 1537 Isaac Good SO 00:23:35.82 Bellevue

112 0 1653 Logan Slingwine SO 00:23:36.20 Vermilion

113 81 1610 Nathan Wagenblast SO 00:23:45.74 Pleasant

114 0 1521 Elijah Ramsdell JR 00:23:52.08 Ashland

115 (82) 1558 Zander Washburn FR 00:24:18.21 Crestview

116 (83) 1562 Harrison Owings SR 00:24:19.89 Marion Harding

117 0 1619 Carson Secriskey SR 00:24:38.27 Shelby

118 (84) 1626 Seth McTheny JR 00:24:52.07 Triway

119 0 1622 Parker Daugherty FR 00:24:59.14 Triway

120 0 1561 Dustynn Dutton SO 00:25:07.01 Marion Harding

121 0 1591 Blake DeWees JR 00:25:28.24 Ontario

122 85 1549 Cole Sellers FR 00:26:02.43 Clear Fork

123 0 1642 Max Schoenberger SO 00:26:06.42 Upper Sandusky

124 0 1656 Triston Wood FR 00:26:40.31 Vermilion

125 0 1535 Trevor Barbarotta SO 00:26:45.57 Bellevue

126 0 1596 Xander Jellison JR 00:26:50.66 Ontario

127 0 1517 Boaz Lemaster FR 00:27:05.15 Ashland

128 0 1641 Jason Roe SR 00:27:09.98 Upper Sandusky

129 0 1579 Ryan Williams FR 00:28:01.42 New London

130 (86) 1552 Titus Kelley FR 00:30:34.52 Crestview

131 87 1604 Ethan Cress SO 00:32:00.83 Pleasant

132 0 1559 Justice Burgett SO 00:40:26.80 Marion Harding

133 0 1544 Dominic Simon FR 00:41:14.95 Bellevue
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